Business Phone & / S

Feature Pricing parklight

Business

Gerald, New Haven, Owensville, Rosebud City Limits - MO

Monthly Rate
Business access line $35.00
Includes Caller ID with Name/Number, Call Forward Always
Feature Loaded Business Line $40.00
Includes Anonymous Call Rejection, Selective Call Rejection, Call Forward if Busy,
Call Forward no Answer, Call Forward Selective, Call Forward Always, Call Hold,
Call Waiting, Caller ID/Caller Name Presentation, Caller ID Block, Caller ID Unlock,
3-Way Conferencing, Automatic Recall (Call Return), Do Not Disturb, Voicemail,
Speed dial 99, Hunt Groups
Feature Loaded Business Line + Unlimited Long Distance $50.00
Includes Anonymous Call Rejection, Selective Call Rejection, Call Forward if Busy,
Call Forward no Answer, Call Forward Selective, Call Forward Always, Call Hold,
Call Waiting, Caller ID/Caller Name Presentation, Caller ID Block, Caller ID Unlock,
3-Way Conferencing, Automatic Recall(Call Return), Do Not Disturb, Voicemail,
Speed dial 99, Hunt Groups
Monthly Rate
PRI Primary Rate Interface - 6 month contract $750.00 $300 NRC Installation Fee
PRI Primary Rate Interface - 3 yr. contract $675.00 $250 NRC Installation Fee
PRI Primary Rate Interface - 5 yr. contract $625.00 $200 NRC Installation Fee
PRI Caller ID Name and Number - month to month $115.00
DID Blocks Monthly Rate
1st Block of 100 $235.00 $15 NRC Installation Fee
Additional blocks of 100 $60.00 $15 NRC Installation Fee
Blocks of 20 $70.00 $15 NRC Installation Fee

Promotions and special contract rates may be offered by the Company dependent upon customer location and the services
and term to which a customer subscribers. Please contact (833) 474-0830 for more information.
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